
Guys Cut
19 6

Girls Cut
10 6

170.6

Girls Total Games Bowled
104

Guys Tournament Average
175.1

Guys Total Games Bowled
158

Girls Tournament Average

Tournament City
Columbia, SC

Total Entrants
29

Timothy Spencer Rice

Tournament Results

6/15/2019



DATE 6/15/2019 LOCATION Columbia, SC
BOWLING CENTER Royal Z Lanes

POSITION SCHOLARSHIP
1st 425.00$             

2nd 275.00$             
3rd 175.00$             
4th 125.00$             
5th 75.00$               

Alternate -$                   
High Game 266

POSITION
1st 325.00$             

2nd 175.00$             
3rd 75.00$               
4th -$                   
5th -$                   

Alternate -$                   
High Game 236

Latta, SC
Ladson, SC

Caroline Thesier  -  179.15

Greenwood, SC

Joshua Doneghy  -  185.92 Marietta, GA
Corey Tanton  -  176.75

Tyrell Ingalls

TIMOTHY SPENCER RICE INVITATIONAL SCRATCH TOURNAMENT
FINAL ROUND RESULTS

Ridgeville, SC
Loganville, GA

HOME TOWN

HOME TOWN
Mableton, GA
Loganville, GA

Greer, SC

GIRLS

Roseboro, NC

BOYS
Charles Bostic  -  190.64
Tyrell Ingalls  -  202.08

Connor Breaman  -  189.79
Patrick Phillips  -  179.71

SPECIAL ANNOUNCMENTS
Thank you to Royal Z Lanes for hosting this tournament.
Schedule for next year will be released near the end of July.

Mooresville, NC
Coos Bay, OR

Summerville, SC
Latta, SC

Arianna Campbell  -  174.23
Kassidy Landwehr  -  168.08

Danielle Lane

Danielle Lane  -  180.46
Kelley (Grace) Williams  -  170.92

Haley Lindley  -  175.81



Guys Columbia, SC Tyrell Ingalls   159

6/15/2019 Loganville, GA

2nd Champion

Charles Bostic   160 Charles Bostic

Mableton, GA Mableton, GA

  

Connor Breaman   220 Charles Bostic   192

Greer, SC Mableton, GA

 3rd

Joshua Doneghy   167 Connor Breaman   143

Marietta, GA Greer, SC

5th 4th

Patrick Phillips   169 Alternate Corey Tanton

 Roseboro, NC Ridgeville, SC

Patrick Phillips   169

Roseboro, NC High Game Tyrell Ingalls  266

Loganville, GA

Girls Danielle Lane   152

Latta, SC

2nd Champion

Kelley (Grace) Williams   156 Haley Lindley

Ladson, SC Greenwood, SC

3rd  

Caroline Thesier   208 Haley Lindley   171

Mooresville, NC Greenwood, SC

4th  

Haley Lindley   214 Haley Lindley   160

Greenwood, SC Greenwood, SC

  

Haley Lindley   213 Alternate Kassidy Landwehr

Greenwood, SC Summerville, SC

5th

Arianna Campbell   201 High Game Danielle Lane   236

Coos Bay, OR Latta, SC

Timothy Spencer Rice Finals



TSR Guys Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Charles Bostic 1215 1102 3 3 0 2669 14 190.64 233 628

2 Tyrell Ingalls 1254 1214 5 1 0 2627 13 202.08 266 698

3 Connor Breaman 1202 1092 3 3 0 2657 14 189.79 245 656

4 Patrick Phillips 1116 1062 3 3 0 2516 14 179.71 223 592

5 Joshua Doneghy 1119 1131 1 5 0 2417 13 185.92 238 608

6 Corey Tanton 1101 1020 3 3 0 2121 12 176.75 223 555

7 Dawson Stewart 1086 0 0 0 0 1086 6 181.00 228 595

8 John Haynes 1085 0 0 0 0 1085 6 180.83 200 556

9 Chase Cooper 1036 0 0 0 0 1036 6 172.67 195 532

10 Craig Tanton 1029 0 0 0 0 1029 6 171.50 209 547

11 Joshua Cardinal 987 0 0 0 0 987 6 164.50 188 511

12 Ethan Griffin 986 0 0 0 0 986 6 164.33 208 541

13 Nate Elrod 986 0 0 0 0 986 6 164.33 182 518

14 Trey Rushing 956 0 0 0 0 956 6 159.33 209 516

15 Jaylen Zaragoza 947 0 0 0 0 947 6 157.83 178 494

16 William Young 940 0 0 0 0 940 6 156.67 187 501

17 Wesley Schell 908 0 0 0 0 908 6 151.33 170 469

18 David Morga 864 0 0 0 0 864 6 144.00 161 436

19 Cameron Adkins 848 0 0 0 0 848 6 141.33 201 448

Columbia, SC     6/15/2019
High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games Average

High 

Game

Match Play RecordMatch Play 

TotalPlaced Name

Qual Round 

Total

1 of 1



TSR Girls Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Haley Lindley 997 1058 3 3 0 2813 16 175.81 214 587

2 Danielle Lane 1112 1082 4 2 0 2346 13 180.46 236 599

3 Kelley (Grace) Williams 1000 1066 4 2 0 2222 13 170.92 225 600

4 Caroline Thesier 1041 1080 3 3 0 2329 13 179.15 208 573

5 Arianna Campbell 1041 1023 2 4 0 2265 13 174.23 211 573

6 Kassidy Landwehr 1025 992 2 4 0 2017 12 168.08 204 524

7 Lyndsay Ennis 980 0 0 0 0 980 6 163.33 198 529

8 Brianna Rogers 978 0 0 0 0 978 6 163.00 211 539

9 Madelynn Ford 940 0 0 0 0 940 6 156.67 181 472

10 April Anne Calatrava 850 0 0 0 0 850 6 141.67 162 450

High 

Game

Columbia, SC     6/15/2019
Match Play 

Total

High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games

Match Play Record

Placed Name

Qual Round 

Total Average

1 of 1


